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September 2020: 
ATSA Sports Council members 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 16th October 2020: 

Spotlight on Atherton St. George’s 



 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Friday 23rd October 2020: 
Spotlight on Hindley St. Benedict’s 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 6th November 2020: 

Spotlight on Garrett Hall 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 13th November 2020: 
Spotlight on Hindsford 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 20th November 2020: 
Spotlight on St. Philip’s 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Friday 27th November 2020: 
Spotlight on St. Parklee 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 4th December 2020: 
Spotlight on Sacred Heart 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 14th December 2020: 
Spotlight on Holy Family 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 10th May 2021: 

Winners of the ATSA Girls’ Football Cup Competition: St. George’s Central 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Monday 24th May 2021: 

ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session  



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 25th May 2021: 
ATSA Y5/6 Yoga Taster Session  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 27th May 2021: 
Winners of the ATSA Year 5/6 Rounders Competition: Holy Family 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ATSA Crown Green Bowling Taster Sessions 
Monday 7th June – Thursday 2nd July 2021 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ATSA Netball matches 

Thursday 10th June 2021 and Thursday 17th June 2021: St. George’s Central, Holy Family and Tyldesley Primary 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Monday 14th June 2021: 

ATSA Cycle Speedway Taster Session  
 



 

 
Tuesday 15th June 2021: 

ATSA Y3/4 Yoga Taster Session  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Friday 18th June 2021: 
Winners of the ATSA Mixed Football Cup Competition: St. George’s Central 



 
 

Wednesday 23rd June 2021: 
Winners of the ATSA Kwik Cricket Festival (Atherton section): St. Benedict’s 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 23rd June 2021: 
Winners of the ATSA Kwik Cricket Festival (Tyldesley section): Tyldesley Primary 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 28th June 2021: 
Winners of the ATSA Cycle Speedway Competition: St. George’s Central 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 1st July 2021: 
Winners of the ATSA Year 3/4 Rounders Competition: Holy Family 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 13th July 2021: 
ATSA Tennis Taster Session  

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 15th July 2021: 

Winners of the ‘Steve Walsh Memorial Trophy’ (Kwik Cricket): St. Benedict’s 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday 15th July 2021: 

Winners of the ATSA Year 5/6 Crown Green Bowling Competition: St. Stephen’s 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 15th July 2021: 

ATSA KS1 Football Festival 


